2018 Baton Rouge River Boat Schedule

	VESSEL
	ARRIVAL
	ARRIVAL TIME
	DEPARTURE
	DEPARTURE TIME

	American Duchess
	Wed, Jan 10
	8:00 am
	Wed, Jan 10
	1:00 pm

	American Duchess
	Wed, Jan 17
	8:00 am
	Wed, Jan 17
	1:00 pm

	American Duchess
	Wed, Jan 24
	8:00 am
	Wed, Jan 24
	1:00 pm

	American Duchess
	Wed, Jan 31
	8:00 am
	Wed, Jan 31
	1:00 pm

	America
	Wed, Feb 21
	9:30pm
	Fri, Feb 23
	12:01 am

	America
	Wed, Feb 28
	9:30 pm
	Fri, March 2
	12:01 am

	American Queen
	Sat, March 3
	12:00 am
	Sat, March 3
	6:00 pm

	America
	Wed, March 7
	9:30 pm
	Fri, March 9
	12:01 am

	American Duchess
	Fri, March 9
	12:00 am
	Fri, March 9
	5:00 pm

	America
	Wed, March 14
	9:30 pm
	Fri, March 16
	12:01 am

	American Queen
	Sat, March 17
	8:00 am
	Sat, March 17
	6:00 pm

	America
	Wed, March 21
	9:30 pm
	Fri, March 23
	12:00 am

	American Duchess
	Fri, March 23
	8:00 am
	Fri, March 23
	5:00 pm

	America
	Sun, March 25
	9:00 pm
	Mon, March 26
	5:30 pm

	Queen of the MS
	Wed, March 28
	9:30 pm
	Fri, March 30
	12:01 am

	American Queen
	Sat, March 31
	8:00 am
	Sat, March 31
	6:00 pm

	Queen of the MS
	Sun, April 1
	10:00 pm
	Mon, April 2
	5:30 pm

	America
	Wed, April 4
	4:30 pm
	Fri, April 6
	12:01 am

	American Duchess
	Fri, April 6
	12:00 am
	Fri, April 6
	5:00 pm

	America
	Sun, April 8
	10:00 pm
	Mon, April 9
	5:30 pm

	Queen of the MS
	Wed, April 11
	4:30 pm
	Fri, April 13
	2:00 am

	American Queen
	Sat, April 14
	8:00 am
	Sat, April 14
	6:00 pm

	Queen of the MS
	Sun, April 15
	10:00 pm
	Mon, April 16
	5:30 pm

	American Duchess
	Wed, April 18
	8:00 am
	Wed, April 18
	1:00 pm

	America
	Wed, April 18
	4:30 pm
	Fri, April 20
	12:01 am

	America
	Sun, April 22
	10:00 pm
	Mon, April 23
	5:30 pm

	Queen of the MS
	Wed, April 25
	4:30 pm
	Fri, April 27
	2:00 am

	American Queen
	Sat, April 28
	8:00 am
	Sat, April 28
	6:00 pm

	Queen of the MS
	Sun, April 29
	6:30 pm
	Tues, May 1
	4:00 am

	America
	Wed, May 2
	4:30 pm
	Fri, May 4
	12:01 am

	Queen of the MS
	Sun, May 6
	10:00 pm
	Mon, May 7
	5:30 pm

	America
	Wed, May 9
	9:30 pm
	Fri, May 11
	12:01 am

	American Queen
	Sat, May 12
	8:00 am
	Sat, May 12
	6:00 pm

	America
	Sun, May 13
	10:00 pm
	Mon, May 14
	5:30 pm

	Queen of the MS
	Wed, May 16
	4:30 pm
	Fri, May 18
	2:00 am

	American Duchess
	Fri, May 18
	8:00 am
	Fri, May 18
	5:00 pm

	Queen of the MS
	Sun, May 20
	10:00 pm
	Mon, May 21
	5:30 pm

	America
	Wed, May 23
	4:30 pm
	Fri, May 25
	12:01 am

	American Queen 
	Sat, May 26
	8:00 am
	Sat, May 26
	6:00 pm

	America 
	Sun, May 27
	6:30 pm
	Tues, May 29
	4:00 am

	Queen of the MS
	Wed, May 30
	4:30 pm
	Fri, June 1
	12:01 am

	American Duchess
	Fri, June 1
	8:00 am
	Fri, June 1
	5:00 pm

	[bookmark: _GoBack]VESSEL
	ARRIVAL
	ARRIVAL TIME
	DEPARTURE
	DEPARTURE TIME

	America
	Sun, June 3
	6:30 pm
	Tues, June 5
	12:01 am

	Queen of the MS
	Mon, June 4
	11:59 pm
	Wed, June 6
	12:01 am

	American Duchess
	Wed, June 6
	8:00 am
	Wed, June 6
	1:00 pm

	Queen of the MS
	Fri, June 8
	5:30 am
	Fri, June 8
	5:30 pm

	American Queen
	Sat, June 9
	8:00 am
	Sat, June 9
	6:00 pm

	America
	Sun, June 10
	10:00 pm
	Mon, June 11
	5:30 pm

	American Duchess
	Fri, June 15
	8:00 am
	Fri, June 15
	5:00 pm

	America Duchess
	Wed, June 20
	8:00 am
	Wed, June 20
	1:00 pm

	America
	Wed, June 20
	4:30 pm
	Fri, June 22
	12:01 am

	American Queen
	Sat, June 23
	8:00 am
	Sat, June 23
	6:00 pm

	America
	Sun, June 24
	10:00 pm
	Mon, June 25
	5:30 pm

	America
	Wed, July 4
	4:30 pm
	Fri, July 6
	12:01 am

	America
	Sun, July 8
	11:59 pm
	Tues, July 10
	12:01 am

	America
	Thurs, July 12
	11:59 pm
	Sat, July 14
	12:01 am

	America
	Mon, July 16
	5:30 am
	Mon, July 16
	5:30 pm

	American Duchess
	Wed, July 18
	8:00 am
	Wed, July 18 
	1:00 pm

	America
	Thurs, Aug 2
	12:30 am
	Thurs, Aug 2
	9:30 pm

	America
	Mon, Aug 6
	12:30 am
	Tues, Aug 7
	4:00 am

	American Queen
	Sat, Aug 18
	8:00 am
	Sat, Aug 18
	6:00 pm

	American Duchess
	Fri, Sept 14
	8:00 am
	Fri, Sept 14
	5:pm

	America
	Thurs, Sept 20
	8:30 pm
	Fri, Sept 21
	12:30 pm

	America
	Sun, Sept 23
	5:30 am
	Sun, Sept 23
	5:30 pm

	New ACL RB
	Sun, Sept 23
	6:30 pm
	Tues, Sept 25
	4:00 am

	American Duchess
	Fri, Sept 28
	8:00 am
	Fri, Sept 28
	5:00 pm

	New ACL RB
	Sun, Sept 30
	6:30 pm
	Tues, Oct 2
	4:00 am

	American Queen
	Sat, Oct 6
	8:00 am
	Sat, Oct 6
	6:00 pm

	New ACL RB
	Sun, Oct 7
	10:00 pm
	Mon, Oct 8
	5:30 pm

	American Duchess
	Fri, Oct 12
	8:00 am
	Fri, Oct 12
	5:00 pm

	New ACL RB
	Wed, Oct 17
	4:30 pm
	Fri, Oct 19
	12:01 am

	American Queen
	Sat, Oct 20
	8:00 am
	Sat, Oct 20
	6:00 pm

	America or New ACL RB
	Sun, Oct 21
	10:00 pm
	Mon, Oct 22
	5:30 pm

	America
	Wed, Oct 24
	10:00 pm
	Thurs, Oct 25
	5:30 pm

	Queen of the MS
	Thurs, Oct 25
	8:30 pm
	Fri, Oct 26 
	12:30 pm

	American Duchess
	Fri, Oct 26 
	8:00 am
	Fri, Oct 26
	5:00 pm

	Queen of the MS
	Sun, Oct 28
	10:00 pm
	Mon, Oct 29
	5:30 pm

	New ACL RB
	Wed, Oct 31
	4:30 pm
	Fri, Nov 2
	12:01 am

	American Queen
	Sat, Nov 3
	8:00 am
	Sat, Nov 3
	6:00 pm

	America
	Sat, Nov 3
	4:30 pm
	Mon, Nov 5
	12:01 am

	New ACL RB
	Mon, Nov 5
	12:30 am
	Mon, Nov 5
	5:30 pm

	Queen of the MS
	Wed, Nov 7
	4:30 pm
	Fri, Nov 9
	12:01 am

	America
	Sun, Nov 11
	10:00 pm
	Mon, Nov 12
	5:30 pm

	New ACL RB
	Wed, Nov 14
	4:30 pm
	Fri, Nov 16
	12:01 am

	Queen of the MS
	Thurs, Nov 15
	11:59 pm
	Sat, Nov 17
	12:01 am

	American Queen
	Sat, Nov 17
	8:00 am 
	Sat, Nov 17
	6:00 pm

	VESSEL
	ARRIVAL DATE
	ARRIVAL TIME
	DEPARTURE DATE
	DEPARTURE TIME

	New ACL RB
	Sun, Nov 18
	10:00 pm
	Mon, Nov 19
	5:30 pm

	America
	Wed, Nov 21
	4:30 pm
	Fri, Nov 23
	2:00 am

	America
	Sun, Nov 25
	10:00 pm
	Mon, Nov 26
	5:30 pm

	New ACL RB
	Wed, Nov 28
	4:30 pm
	Fri, Nov 30
	12:01 am

	
	
	
	
	

	New ACL RB
	Sun, Dec 2
	9:30 pm
	Tues, Dec 4
	12:30 pm

	America
	Wed, Dec 5
	4:30 pm
	Fri, Dec 7
	2:00 am

	
	
	
	
	

	New ACL RB
	Sun, Dec 9
	9:30 pm
	Tues, Dec 11
	12:30 pm

	America
	Wed, Dec 12
	9:30 pm
	Fri, Dec 14
	12:01 am

	New ACL RB
	Sun, Dec 16
	9:30 pm
	Tues, Dec 18
	12:30 pm

	America
	Wed, Dec 19
	9:30 pm
	Fri, Dec 21
	12:01 am

	American Duchess
	Fri, Dec 21
	8:00 am
	Fri, Dec 21
	5:00 pm

	New ACL RB
	Sun, Dec 23
	9:30 pm
	Tues, Dec 25
	12:30 pm

	America 
	Wed, Dec 26
	9:30 pm
	Fri, Dec 28
	12:01 am

	American Duchess
	Fri, Dec 28
	8:00 am
	Fri, Dec 28
	5:00 pm

	New ACL RB
	Tues, Dec 31
	9:30 pm
	Wed, Jan 2, 2019
	12:30 pm

	American Duchess
	Wed, Jan 2, 2019
	8:00 am
	Wed, Jan 2
	1:00 pm

	
	
	
	
	




American Cruiseline Company: America, Queen of the MS, New ACL RB
www.americancruiselines.com

American Queen Steamboat Company: American Queen, American Duchess
www.americanqueensteamboatcompany.com

Visit Baton Rouge will work diligently to have the Welcome Info on the Geaux Cart out to greet guest at each stop. Visit Baton Rouge Info on the Geaux vehicle may be cancelled due to unavailable staff on holidays. 
